ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN                                                                         (DIRECTORATE OF VETERINARY RESEARCH & DIAGNOSIS, CENTRAL VETERINARY DIAGNOSTIC LABORATORY SINDH, TANDO JAM)
(WORKS, GOODS AND SERVICES)

FINANCIAL YEAR 2015-2016

	Sr. No.
	Description of Procurement
	Quantity (where applicable
	Estimated unit cost (where applicable)
	Estimated total cost.
	Funds allocated
	Source of funds (ADP/ Non ADP)
	Proposed procurement method.
	Timing of procurements
	Remarks.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1st Qtr
	2nd Qtr
	3rd Qtr
	4th Qtr
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	1.
	Cost of Other Store; Chemicals, Biologics, Glass/ Plastic Ware & Instruments, Sample Collection Material, Accessories, Research Assistance Material, Livestock feed for animals and First Aid Material & Drugs.
	As per tender
	As per tender cost
	19.895 (Million)
	10.7682 (Million)
	ADP & Non ADP
	Single stage -two envelops procedure 
	
	December, 2015 to  Mid January, 2016
	
	

	2.
	Purchase of Hardware, Laboratory Machinery & Equipment and Furniture/Fixture 


	As per tender
	As per tender cost
	32.823 (Million)
	30.658  (Million)
	ADP
	Single stage -two envelops procedure
	
	
	Mid Feb.,2016 to Mid March,2016
	
	

	3.
	Cost of other store
	As per Tender
	As per tender cost
	34.420 (Million)
	0
	ADP
	Single stage -two envelops procedure
	
	
	
	Mid April, 16 to Mid May, 16
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